®
These are the characteristics of the 909:
Air-cooled single-cylinder engine.
0.7 litre displacement.
Advanced direct fuel injection and combustion system, in conformity with
exhaust emission standard Level II (EU-RL 97/68).
Maximum torque 38.2 Nm at 2,000 rpm.
Stiff grey-cast crankcase, with additional acoustic optimisation.

Engine                                           A                               B C
D 909 L 1 m m 453 400 665
u Model designation
D 909 L 1
Number of cylinders
L = In-line engine
Engine family designation
D = Diesel engine
A
C
B
1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 min-1
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
1500
T (Nm)
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
P (kW)
O
rd
er
-N
r.
00
31
 2
0
21
 /
 0
2
/
20
03
 /
 V
M
-V
u Standard engine
u D 909 L 1
®
DEUTZ AG
DEUTZ MOTOR
Deutz-Mülheimer Str. 147 -149
D-51063 Köln
Telephone: + 49 (0) 2 21 - 8 22 - 0
Fax: + 49 (0) 2 21 - 8 22 - 25 68